
Center at RA 22 02 43.2913710  DEC 42 16 39.979885

CONT: J2202+42  IPOL  6035.640 MHz  J2202+4216.ICL001.2
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Cont peak brightness = 3.2175E+00 JY/BEAM
Levs = 3.218E-02 * (-3.99, 3.989, 7.979, 15.96, 31.91, 63.83)

M
ill

iA
rc

 s
ec

o
n

d
s

MilliArc seconds
200 100 0 -100 -200

250

200

150

100

50

0

-50

-100

-150

-200

-250


